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C                  US LISTED

Pressure Switch for Nitrogen
Without Gauge

General Specifications:

Pressure switches for the medical gas alarm system shall incorpo-
rate a U.L. Listed single pole double throw snap-action switching 
element. Electrical connections are made through a 1/2” conduit 
connection to screw terminals on the switch. The switch may be 
wired normally open or normally closed. Electrical rating shall be 
10 amperes at 120 volt AC.

The pressure switch has a proof pressure of 1000 psi with an ad-
justable range of 10 to 230 psi decreasing pressure or 11 to 250 
psi increasing pressure. Provide one switch for high pressure alarm 
signal and one switch for low pressure alarm signal.

The enclosure shall be a Nema 4 water tight housing with a 1/4” 
NPT gas service line connection on bottom and a 1/2” NPT conduit 
hub on top.

The Pressure Switch is UL Listed and CSA Approved.

Features:
•	 Typically used for clinical nitrogen systems

•	 Instrument quality snap-action switch 
Normally open or normally closed contacts

•	Nema 4 water-tight housing with mounting brackets

•	 10-250 psi range
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Technical Specifications

APE-SP-PRESS-SWTCH-NITRO PRINTED DEC 11

M-PRSW-NIT = Pressure Switch for use with Nitrogen

Model Number

 Inch 
 [mm]

Mounting Screws 
(TYP) 2 Places 
# 8 - 32

Ground 
 Screw

Pressure 
Port

Mounting Screws 
(TYP) 2 Places 
# 8 - 32

5.25

4.719

3.219

969

1.313

1.938

1.594
3.188

406

1.125 
  DIA

2.625

2.438

1.219

3.000

1.938
969

1.156

2.500

1.500

500

C        NO      NC C = Common

NO = Normally Open

NC = Normally Closed

Pressure Switch Connection


